
I Furboni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 12 2 3

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 10

Tesei Simona (10/775) 4 3 2 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 3 8

Tesei Andrea (10/777) 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Michela (10/776) 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 2 4 2 2 2

Todini Dario (10/772) 4 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 1 1

Tesei Quaranta Francesca (10/778) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 22 44 2,00

Fasci Andrea 10/373 18 38 2,11

Tesei Simona 10/775 15 21 1,40

Tesei Andrea 10/777 12 16 1,33

Quaranta Michela 10/776 11 9 0,82

Todini Dario 10/772 11 9 0,82

Tesei Quaranta 10/778 7 6 0,86

La Perla Nera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ambroglini Federica (10/315) 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 10 2 4

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11

Vescovo Lucia (10/797) 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 7 2 4 2 3

Pezzanera Beatrice (10/321) 2 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 9

Cavalletti Elisa (10/207) 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 3 0 0

Farneselli Alessia (10/312) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 2

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ambroglini Federica 10/315 22 42 1,91

Biagetti Talita 10/340 16 41 2,56

Vescovo Lucia 10/797 16 27 1,69

Pezzanera Beatrice 10/321 12 26 2,17

Cavalletti Elisa 10/207 12 17 1,42

Farneselli Alessia 10/312 8 15 1,88

Neri Giulia 06/1684 10 12 1,20

ATPC Rmx

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pintori Diego (10/444) 2 1 4 9 2 5 4 5 4 8 0 0

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 2 4 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 3 4 8

Manucci David (10/443) 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 6

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 2 2 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 1 4 4

Buratta Federico (10/249) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 4 1

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pintori Diego 10/444 16 28 1,75

Barbarella Dani 10/319 14 26 1,86

Manucci David 10/443 10 19 1,90

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 18 19 1,06

Todini Alessandro 10/441 18 17 0,94

Buratta Federico 10/249 4 7 1,75

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 14 4 0,29

Galletti Vanni 10/322 2 3 1,50

App Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pera Riccardo (10/965) 4 5 4 7 2 3 2 5 4 9 4 5

Massetti Lorenzo (10/999) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Umbrico Kevin (10/1003) 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Alessandro (10/1002) 2 3 4 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 3

Berardi Riccardo (10/1004) 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Costanzi Benedetta (10/983) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0

Palasano Roberto Andrea (10/1000) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pera Riccardo 10/965 20 34 1,70

Massetti Lorenzo 10/999 20 30 1,50

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 10 22 2,20

Umbrico Kevin 10/1003 10 12 1,20

Moriconi Alessandro 10/1002 14 11 0,79

Berardi Riccardo 10/1004 12 9 0,75

Costanzi Benedetta 10/983 6 8 1,33

Palasano Roberto Andrea 10/1000 4 4 1,00


